Conseil d'Etat 2013

Resultats definitifs officiels

Saviese
Electeurs inscrits
Votants
Bulletins blancs
Bulletins nuls
Bulletins valables
Participation (%)

4'882
3'971
39

40
3'892
61.34%

Candidat

CINA Jean-Michel

MELLY Jacques

TORNAY Maurice

VARONE Christian

CLIVAZ Christophe
WAEBER-KALBERMATTEN Esther
FREYSINGER Oskar

TOTAL

Commune

1'024
1'046
1'050
2222

463

640
1176

T'623

Canton

20256
47'289
AB'728
a32'422
15'656
39'491
23"178

281'520



